 86.5mm
3.41in
2.24in
57mm
PATENTED
 PRODUCTS
PATENTED

m
m
Ordering Information: HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
ITEM No. QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL OPTIONS
1 1 TOP POLE SECTION - PLAIN STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
2 1 Maxis™ M2 JOINT STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
3 1 BASE POLE SECTION STEEL / HOT-DIP GALVANIZED
STRUCTURALLY CERTIFIED
INSTALLED HEIGHT PRODUCT CODE WEIGHT
MAX
EQUIPMENT
WEIGHT
3000mm [10'] F7-M2-3000-P-HG 24.2 kg (53.2 lb) 20.0 kg (44.0 lb)
4000mm [13'] F7-M2-4000-P-HG 28.3 kg (62.3 lb) 15.0 kg (33.0 lb)
5000mm [16.5'] F7-M2-5000-P-HG 32.4 kg (71.3 lb) 10.0 kg (22.0 lb)
6000mm [20'] F7-M2-6000-P-HG 36.5 kg (80.3 lb) 7.0 kg (15.4 lb)
4
ACCESS PANEL
(REAR)
(By Others)